
PLAN

SECTION

BASE BID

2

M-11

BID ALT.

3

M-11

2

M-11

3

M-11

8

M-11

SECTION ELEVATION

PLAN

SIDE RAIL FRONT AND REAR RAIL

CONSTRUCTION COMPANY:

ENGINEER/ARCHITECT:

DATE:

THIS RECORD DOCUMENT HAS BEEN PREPARED BASED ON

INFORMATION PROVIDED BY THE CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTOR.

GRW ENGINEERS, INC. HAS ATTEMPTED TO VERIFY THE

ACCURACY AND/OR COMPLETENESS OF THIS INFORMATION BUT

SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY ERRORS OR OMISSIONS

WHICH MAY BE INCORPORATED HEREIN AS A RESULT.

Darren S. Wells

NATGUN CORPORATION

FEBRUARY 2014

AS-BUILTS1 2/14 JAJ

NOTE: REFER TO MANUFACTURER'S AS-BUILTS FOR MORE INFORMATION.


